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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.97% (0.42)

US1344291091
CPB

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

11,999 EUR

S&P 500

41.48 USD (100)
46.42 USD (100)
43.11 USD
44.05 USD
43.11USD
43.30 USD
43.824756 USD
2,300,232
100,790,232.82
29,996
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=88361426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1344291091&ID_NOTATION=257253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1344291091&ID_NOTATION=257253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ea099beaafb371a7c23bee5360b02eff6976152e7057dba6be855322bcd556a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0244e070ec6b78040&time=1712719535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33a6fb00972b3994bfe837597fab95429829bcac20eb44fa086eaf6922b8aaa4&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2f2694f6e15d1c6c&time=1712719535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db6168b1c639304826af15df6cc7501d7acd696c455e803ed2917cbe618bc5fa&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0671adf7f090a6c9&time=1712719535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b19d33bc57ea83b2d5647069d632bde02273f2587ac203a83c714841c59c5098&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c45138398d0c5b736&time=1712719535&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d9160601756c2dea72f8490a123c3b1ff46d07d9be5205f78758632cca3277f&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=176108786465c1363&time=1712719535&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

43.67 USD (2,712,387)
43.16 USD (2,921,796)
42.92 USD (2,938,701)
44.69 USD (2,751,371)

45.46 USD (2024/02/02)

40.26 USD (2024/02/14)

55.88 USD (2023/04/11)

37.94 USD (2023/10/12)

ISIN US1344291091
Symbol CPB
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,999 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 41.48 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 46.42 USD (100)
Open 43.11 USD
High 44.05 USD
Low 43.11 USD
Close (prev. day) 43.30 USD
VWAP 43.824756 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,300,232
Trading volume 100,790,232.82
Number of trades 29,996
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.80% -21.18% -10.32%
Perf (abs.) +4.26 -11.75 -5.03
Beta -0.15 0.06 0.19
Volatility = 23.85 22.54 22.10

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 37.60 EUR
24

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 40.26 EUR
08

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:11 39.76 EUR
08

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 43.72 USD
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 40.09 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.03 8

0.00 3

100.79 29,996
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80375977
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20248

CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

08

2023/06/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

2024/04/
08

15:30

08:00

08:00

14:18

19:31

20:21

46.17 USD

39.78 EUR

39.78 EUR

39.81 EUR

40.42 EUR

40.43 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=257246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5708478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407636821

CAMPBELL SOUP COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo
; ’

Contact Details
CAMPBELL SOUP CO.

One Campbell Place - 08103 Camden, NJ
Telefon: +1 856 342 4800

Fax: +1 856 342 3878

E-mail: robin_dipietro@campbellsoup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Keith
McLoughlin

Archbold van
Beuren

Bennett
Dorrance

Fabiola
Arredondo

Grant Hill

Howard Averill

Kurt Schmidt

Marc
Lautenbach

Maria Hilado

Mary Malone

Sarah
Hofstetter

Mark A. Clouse

Adam G.
Ciongoli

Anthony Sanzio

Bob Furbee

Camille Pierce

Chris Foley

Craig Slavtcheff

Diane Johnson
May

Elizabeth
Duggan

Mick
Beekhuizen
Valerie Oswalt

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:robin_dipietro@campbellsoup.com
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